


	
	                 DISTRICT I
	

	
	
	

	A&M Consolidated
	1801 Harvey Mitchell Parkway South
	S (979) 764-5500 

	
	College Station, TX  77840
	F (979) 693-0212

	John Templeton
	jtempleton@csisd.org
	C (979) 575-0942

	Rebecca Luna
	rluna@csisd.org
	C (281) 733-5212

	Paige Toman
	ptoman@csisd.org
	C (713) 419-3606

	
	
	

	Anderson-Shiro
	458 FM 149 W
	S (936) 873-4550

	
	Anderson, TX  77830
	F (936) 873-4575

	Stacey Byars-Cosby
	sbyars-cosby@ascisd.net
	C (832) 296-5375

	Darren Cosby
	dcosby@ascisd.net
	C (936) 355-0540

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Bremond
	601 W. Collins 
	S (254) 746-7145

	
	Bremond, TX  76629-0190
	F (254) 746-7726

	Troy Mitchell
	tmitchell@bremondisd.net
	C (979) 777-8711

	
	
	

	Bryan
	3450 Campus Drive
	S (979) 209-2613

	
	Bryan, TX  77802
	F (979) 209-2520

	Kristen Schuler
	kristen.schuler@bryanisd.org
	C (979) 324-0123 

	Chase Vasbinder
	chase.vasbinder@bryanisd.org
	C (210) 256-1288

	Barbara Volk-Tunnell 
	barbara.volk-tunnell@bryanisd.org   
	H (830) 822-1164

	
	
	

	Buckholts
	P.O. Box 248
	S (254) 593-2744

	
	Buckholts, TX  76518
	F (254) 593-2270

	Alicia Theriot
	alicia.theriot@buckholtsisd.net
	

	
	
	

	Caldwell
	203 North Gray
	S (979) 567-2401

	
	Caldwell, TX   77836
	

	Wesley Hancock
	whancock@caldwellisd.net
	S (979) 567-2749

	Duane Suehs
	dsuehs@caldwellisd.net
	S (979) 567-2766

	Halley Reynolds
	hreynolds@caldwellisd.net
	C(979)450-879

	Lisa Pieper
	lpieper@caldwellisd.net
	S (979) 567-2758 

	
	
	

	Calvert 
	310 Hickory Street,   PO Box 7
	S (979) 364-3814

	
	Calvert, TX  77837
	

	Margaret Morgan
	mrmorgan@calvertisd.com
	

	
	
	

	Cameron Yoe
	P.O. Box 712
	S (254) 697-2352

	
	Cameron, TX  76520
	F (254) 697-2448

	Brian Kopriva
	bakopriva@cameronisd.net
	C (254) 697-1715

	Monica Barton
	mbarton@camerionisd.net
	H (254) 697-2486          C (254) 482-0196

	Tammy Gebert
	tgebert@cameronisd.net
	C (512) 332-6638

	Patrick Coulter
	pcoulter@cameronisd.net
	

	
	
	

	College Station
	4002 Victoria Avenue
	S (979) 694-5800

	
	College Station, TX   77845
	

	Rodney Martine
	rmartine@csisd.org
	

	Sheridan Clinkscales
	sclinkscales@csisd.org
	C (979) 229-6368

	Erin Stutts
	estutts@csisd.org
	

	
	
	

	Dimebox
	P.O. Box 157
	S (979) 884-3366

	
	Dimebox, TX  77853
	F (979) 884-0106

	Jeff Shows
	jeff.shows@dimebox.txed.net
	H (979) 884-0335          C (979) 224-5483



	Franklin
	P.O. Box 909
	S (979) 828-7100

	
	Franklin, TX  77856
	F (979) 828-3364

	Brandie Liere
	bliere@franklinisd.net
	C (979) 220-7393

	Justin Tomascik
	jtomascik@franklinisd.net
	C (979) 219-2377

	
	
	

	Giddings
	P.O. Box 389
	S (979) 542-3351 

	
	Giddings, TX  78942
	F (979) 542-5312

	Courtney Boullion
	courtney.boullion@giddings.txed.net
	C (979) 540-7073

	Greg Morris
	greg.morris@giddings.txed.net
	C (325) 721-4419

	
	
	

	Hearne
	1201 West Brown
	S (979) 279-2332

	
	Hearne, TX  77859
	F (979) 279-8006

	Caroline Mott
	Cemmott428@gmail.com
	C (832) 314-2332

	Darrell Trojacek
	dtrojace@hearne.k12.tx.us 
	H (254) 746-7930          C (979) 777-2268

	
	
	

	Iola
	P.O. Box 159
	S (936) 394-2361 ext.233

	
	Iola, TX  77861
	F (936) 394-4700

	Scott Pesl
	spesl@iolaisd.net
	C (281) 727-9694

	Cory Ferguson
	cferguson@iolaisd.net
	

	
	
	

	Lexington
	PO Box 4
	S (979) 773-2255 x 236

	
	Lexington, TX  78947
	F (979) 773-4455

	Rusty Mertink
	rmertink@lexingtonisd.net
	C (979) 540-8067

	Mike Brown
	brownmi@lexingtonisd.net
	C (979) 540-0186

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Milano
	P.O. Box 111
	S (512) 455-9333

	
	Milano, TX  76556
	

	Craig Jentsch
	cjentsch@milanoisd.net
	

	Lyndsie Gray
	lgray@milanoisd.net
	(979)219-6555

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Mumford
	P.O. Box 268
	S (979) 279-3678

	
	Mumford TX 77867
	F (979)279-5044

	Robert Moore
	rmoore@mumford.k12.tx.us
	

	
	
	

	Navasota
	P.O. Box 511
	S (936) 825-4250

	
	Navasota, TX  77868
	F (936) 825-1165

	Misty Richter
	richterm@navasotaisd.org
	C (512) 963-9483

	Sharon Finke
	finkes@navasotaisd.org
	H (936) 825-2107          C (979) 777-5635

	Ashlynn Schuett
	schuetta@navasotaisd.org
	C (832) 561-9652




	Richards
	9477 Panther Dr.
	S (936) 851-2364

	
	Richards, TX  77873
	F (936) 851-2210

	Kelly Carnline
	kcarnline@richardsisd.net
	

	
	
	

	Rockdale
	P.O. Box 632
	S (512) 430-6190 

	
	Rockdale, TX   76567
	F (512) 446-3512

	Art Free
	afree@rockdaleisd.net
	C (512) 760-0510

	Brandon Grigsby
	bgrigsby@rockdaleisd.net
	C (512) 560-8307

	Amanda Grigsby
	agrigsby@rockdaleisd.net
	C (512) 897-8300

	
	
	

	Rudder
	3251 Austin's Colony Parkway
	S (979) 209-7956

	
	Bryan, Texas 77808
	F (979) 209-7901

	Riley Webb
	riley.webb@bryanisd.org
	C (903) 724-8810

	Kasey Carmeans
	kasey.carmeans.bryanisd.org
	

	Larry White
	larry.white@bryanisd.org
	C (979) 324-4538

	Michelle Knox
	michelle.knox@bryanisd.org
	C (210) 687-2717

	Robert Myatt
	robert.myatt@bryanisd.org
	979-575-4375

	
	
	

	Snook
	P.O. Box 87 
	S (979) 272-8307 x 111

	
	Snook, TX  77878
	F (979) 272-5041

	Fritz Steenken
	steenkenf@snookisd.com
	H (979) 289-3064          C (979) 251-0753

	
	
	

	Somerville
	P.O. Box 997
	S (979) 596-1534

	
	Somerville, TX  77879
	F (979) 596-1778

	Russell Bentke
	rwbentke@hotmail.com
	H (979) 596-2227

	
	
	

	Thorndale
	P.O. Box 870
	S (512) 898-5379

	
	Thorndale, TX  76577
	F (512) 898-5558

	Bonnie Lindig
	blinding@throndale.txed.net
	C (512) 269-8682
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